
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

141 1 DRACULA Tame Impala1 COL/SME G0100056509395
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R/E

17

16

18

19

THINK ABOUT US

DANCING2

SOMEDAYS

LINGER (SIRIUSXM SESSION)

DREAMIN

WORKING CLASS MAN

A COLD PLAY

BLACKBERRIES

DIVINE FEELINGS

LOVE BALLOON

STILL INTO YOU

ALIVE

STAY

ALL I REALLY WANT

THERE SHE GOES

SHE WILL

CAR

WHATEVERRRR

CANNONBALL

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D, Poppy Baskcomb

Keli Holiday

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy

Royel Otis

Dom Dolla Feat. Daya

Jimmy Barnes

The Kid Laroi

Fisher, bbyclose

Vance Joy

Ocean Alley

Cyril, Maryjo

Empire Of The Sun

FISHER

Yes Boone

Cyril, Moonlight, The La's

Hooligan Hefs with Day1

Royel Otis

Spacey Jane

Lithe Feat. Don Toliver

SOTK/ADA

GYR

ADA/WAR

IND

ORCH

MUSH

COL/SME

ETC/ORCH

MUSH

IND

ADA/WAR

CAP/EMI

ETC/ORCH

ORCH

WAR

DIT

CAP/UMA

AWAL

ATL/WAR
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65

70

37

8

17
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15
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41

28
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US-39N-25-10213

AU-GBT-25-05757

US-38Y-24-14974

FR-X87-24-43806

US-QX9-24-07559

MUSH017512

G010005644659Q

QT-47L-25-00031

9341004145788

8721215281856

NL-Z54-24-00716

AU-EI1-13-00020

QT-47L-25-00008

AU-NV0-25-00142

NL-Z54-25-00306

5063858153552

7846484

QM-4TW-25-23767

US-AT2-25-05449
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